
Selettiva NE Citta di Castello

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Cadetti - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 512 GALIA R. 14:48.320
Tempo gara

1 2:10.192 + 07.164 12:52:46.098  45,625

2 2:06.467 + 03.439 12:54:52.565  46,969

3 2:04.220 + 01.192 12:56:56.785  47,818

4 2:03.028 --------- 12:58:59.813  48,282

5 2:04.448 + 01.420 13:01:04.261  47,731

6 2:07.242 + 04.214 13:03:11.503  46,683

7 2:07.365 + 04.337 13:05:18.868  46,638

 Po. 2 - # 614 EDER E. + 05.840
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.299 + 00.782 12:52:41.665  47,031

2 2:05.517 --------- 12:54:47.182  47,324

3 2:06.542 + 01.025 12:56:53.724  46,941

4 2:06.627 + 01.110 12:59:00.351  46,909

5 2:06.580 + 01.063 13:01:06.931  46,927

6 2:06.943 + 01.426 13:03:13.874  46,793

7 2:10.834 + 05.317 13:05:24.708  45,401

 Po. 3 - # 310 PIRACCINI P. + 23.239
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.317 + 01.045 12:52:44.934  45,934

2 2:08.714 + 00.442 12:54:53.648  46,149

3 2:08.272 --------- 12:57:01.920  46,308

4 2:08.766 + 00.494 12:59:10.686  46,130

5 2:09.342 + 01.070 13:01:20.028  45,925

6 2:10.634 + 02.362 13:03:30.662  45,471

7 2:11.445 + 03.173 13:05:42.107  45,190

 Po. 4 - # 72 BENVENUTI N. + 48.201
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.134 + 01.527 12:52:48.591  44,617

2 2:12.408 + 00.801 12:55:00.999  44,861

3 2:11.607 --------- 12:57:12.606  45,134

4 2:12.276 + 00.669 12:59:24.882  44,906

5 2:14.603 + 03.996 13:01:39.485  44,130

6 2:11.996 + 00.389 13:03:51.481  45,001

7 2:15.588 + 03.981 13:06:07.069  43,809

 Po. 5 - # 47 ANDRIOLO A. + 1:05.875
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.757 + 09.324 12:52:57.591  41,903

2 2:17.471 + 05.038 12:55:15.062  43,209

3 2:15.080 + 02.647 12:57:30.142  43,974

4 2:13.749 + 01.316 12:59:43.891  44,412

5 2:14.611 + 02.178 13:01:58.502  44,127

6 2:13.808 + 01.375 13:04:12.310  44,392

7 2:12.433 --------- 13:06:24.743  44,853

 Po. 6 - # 399 TROST F. + 1:33.077
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.721 + 06.217 12:52:58.698  41,620

2 2:21.129 + 04.625 12:55:19.827  42,089

3 2:19.095 + 02.591 12:57:38.922  42,705

4 2:18.740 + 02.236 12:59:57.662  42,814

5 2:18.210 + 01.706 13:02:15.872  42,978

6 2:19.569 + 03.065 13:04:35.441  42,560

7 2:16.504 --------- 13:06:51.945  43,515

 Po. 7 - # 61 VALL P. + 1:33.738
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.011 + 14.230 12:53:06.092  39,597

2 2:18.064 + 02.283 12:55:24.156  43,024

3 2:18.669 + 02.888 12:57:42.825  42,836

4 2:15.781 --------- 12:59:58.606  43,747

5 2:19.018 + 03.237 13:02:17.624  42,728

6 2:18.896 + 03.115 13:04:36.520  42,766

7 2:16.086 + 00.305 13:06:52.606  43,649

 Po. 8 - # 511 FENU M. + 1:41.962
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.766 + 01.291 12:52:56.422  42,198

2 2:19.475 --------- 12:55:15.897  42,588

3 2:21.051 + 01.576 12:57:36.948  42,112

4 2:19.777 + 00.302 12:59:56.725  42,496

5 2:20.047 + 00.572 13:02:16.772  42,414

6 2:22.007 + 02.532 13:04:38.779  41,829

7 2:22.051 + 02.576 13:07:00.830  41,816

 Po. 9 - # 150 PIROLLI A. + 1:48.105
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.619 + 09.246 12:53:03.808  40,239

2 2:20.015 + 01.642 12:55:23.823  42,424

3 2:18.373 --------- 12:57:42.196  42,927

4 2:19.031 + 00.658 13:00:01.227  42,724

5 2:19.594 + 01.221 13:02:20.821  42,552

6 2:23.562 + 05.189 13:04:44.383  41,376

7 2:22.590 + 04.217 13:07:06.973  41,658

 Po. 10 - # 10 ZANOTTO E. + 1:55.102
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.089 + 08.597 12:53:05.609  39,842

2 2:21.565 + 01.073 12:55:27.174  41,960

3 2:21.478 + 00.986 12:57:48.652  41,985

4 2:20.492 --------- 13:00:09.144  42,280

5 2:20.772 + 00.280 13:02:29.916  42,196

6 2:22.968 + 02.476 13:04:52.884  41,548

7 2:21.086 + 00.594 13:07:13.970  42,102

 Po. 11 - # 16 MANFREDOTTI L. + 1:55.860
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.213 + 10.632 12:53:07.799  39,282

2 2:21.564 + 00.983 12:55:29.363  41,960

3 2:20.721 + 00.140 12:57:50.084  42,211

4 2:20.581 --------- 13:00:10.665  42,253

5 2:20.761 + 00.180 13:02:31.426  42,199

6 2:22.148 + 01.567 13:04:53.574  41,787

7 2:21.154 + 00.573 13:07:14.728  42,082

 Po. 12 - # 199 CASARIN L. + 2:03.369
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.267 + 06.681 12:53:03.267  40,611

2 2:25.302 + 05.716 12:55:28.569  40,880

3 2:22.614 + 03.028 12:57:51.183  41,651

4 2:22.608 + 03.022 13:00:13.791  41,653

5 2:23.289 + 03.703 13:02:37.080  41,455

6 2:25.571 + 05.985 13:05:02.651  40,805

7 2:19.586 --------- 13:07:22.237  42,554

 Po. 13 - # 33 BORGHINI L. + 2:04.633
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.584 + 13.558 12:53:09.824  38,676

2 2:24.004 + 03.978 12:55:33.828  41,249

3 2:23.534 + 03.508 12:57:57.362  41,384

4 2:22.632 + 02.606 13:00:19.994  41,646

5 2:22.052 + 02.026 13:02:42.046  41,816

6 2:21.429 + 01.403 13:05:03.475  42,000

7 2:20.026 --------- 13:07:23.501  42,421

Fastest lap: 2:03.028
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Selettiva NE Citta di Castello

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Cadetti - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 14 - # 130 BELLEI P. + 2:08.342
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.610 + 08.975 12:53:07.099  39,179

2 2:22.948 + 00.313 12:55:30.047  41,554

3 2:24.362 + 01.727 12:57:54.409  41,147

4 2:22.635 --------- 13:00:17.044  41,645

5 2:22.813 + 00.178 13:02:39.857  41,593

6 2:24.057 + 01.422 13:05:03.914  41,234

7 2:23.296 + 00.661 13:07:27.210  41,453

 Po. 15 - # 728 DROGHINI F. + 2:21.878
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.062 + 14.477 12:53:13.007  38,062

2 2:28.033 + 06.448 12:55:41.040  40,126

3 2:21.585 --------- 12:58:02.625  41,954

4 2:21.770 + 00.185 13:00:24.395  41,899

5 2:23.056 + 01.471 13:02:47.451  41,522

6 2:27.891 + 06.306 13:05:15.342  40,165

7 2:25.404 + 03.819 13:07:40.746  40,852

 Po. 16 - # 15 DELLADDIO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.181 + 04.217 12:53:29.956  40,635

2 2:25.180 + 03.216 12:55:55.136  40,915

3 2:24.025 + 02.061 12:58:19.161  41,243

4 2:23.832 + 01.868 13:00:42.993  41,298

5 2:23.554 + 01.590 13:03:06.547  41,378

6 2:21.964 --------- 13:05:28.511  41,842

 Po. 17 - # 87 ACERO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.198 + 13.555 12:53:10.562  38,522

2 2:20.643 --------- 12:55:31.205  42,235

3 2:20.783 + 00.140 12:57:51.988  42,193

4 2:20.688 + 00.045 13:00:12.676  42,221

5 2:55.571 + 34.928 13:03:08.247  33,832

6 2:22.230 + 01.587 13:05:30.477  41,763

 Po. 18 - # 650 CELOTTO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.288 + 04.270 12:53:37.796  40,605

2 2:23.791 + 01.773 12:56:01.587  41,310

3 2:24.020 + 02.002 12:58:25.607  41,244

4 2:25.024 + 03.006 13:00:50.631  40,959

5 2:22.018 --------- 13:03:12.649  41,826

6 2:28.547 + 06.529 13:05:41.196  39,987

 Po. 19 - # 747 BARUFFI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.844 + 03.769 12:53:11.835  38,115

2 2:32.875 + 00.800 12:55:44.710  38,855

3 2:33.449 + 01.374 12:58:18.159  38,710

4 2:32.075 --------- 13:00:50.234  39,060

5 2:48.155 + 16.080 13:03:38.389  35,325

6 2:40.175 + 08.100 13:06:18.564  37,084

 Po. 20 - # 284 MARANI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.196 + 20.078 12:53:12.206  38,029

2 4:23.186 + 2:07.068 12:57:35.392  22,570

3 2:16.269 + 00.151 12:59:51.661  43,590

4 2:16.118 --------- 13:02:07.779  43,639

5 2:18.140 + 02.022 13:04:25.919  43,000

6 2:18.631 + 02.513 13:06:44.550  42,848

 Po. 21 - # 333 LASAGNA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.104 --------- 12:53:28.647  34,514

2 2:55.302 + 03.198 12:56:23.949  33,884

3 2:55.976 + 03.872 12:59:19.925  33,755

4 2:53.441 + 01.337 13:02:13.366  34,248

5 2:54.791 + 02.687 13:05:08.157  33,983

6 2:54.880 + 02.776 13:08:03.037  33,966

 Po. 22 - # 25 AIELLO J. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.212 + 08.397 12:52:59.587  41,477

2 2:18.271 + 03.456 12:55:17.858  42,959

3 2:19.782 + 04.967 12:57:37.640  42,495

4 2:16.636 + 01.821 12:59:54.276  43,473

5 2:14.815 --------- 13:02:09.091  44,060

Fastest lap: 2:03.028
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